Bus

Bus R1

Direction
George Street — Bus Station

25 stops

Open route schedule

George Street

Dorset Road

Beanfield Avenue

Spread Eagle Ph

Telephone Box

Bringhurst Turn

Church Bank

Plough Inn

Welland Close

Stoke Road

Uppingham - Community College

Orange Street

North Street East

Ayston Road

Wheatley Avenue

Surgery

Glaston Road

Middle Street

Stocks Hill

Cemetery Lane

Gunthorpe Turn

Route schedule
George Street — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: George Street
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

ABDG

Go to website

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05
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Hambleton Road

Council Offices

Market Place

Bus Station



Direction

Bus Station — George Street

26 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Market Place

Council Offices

Hambleton Road

Gunthorpe Turn

Cemetery Lane

Stocks Hill

Cemetery Lane

Glaston Road

Surgery

Wheatley Avenue

Ayston Road

North Street East

Orange Street

Uppingham - Community College

Stoke Road

Welland Close

Plough Inn

Church Bank

Bringhurst Turn

Telephone Box

Spread Eagle Ph

Methodist Church

Beanfield Avenue

Dorset Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — George Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

07:55-17:25

07:55-17:25

07:55-17:25

07:55-17:25

07:55-17:25

07:55-17:25


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-R1-3339278171-2659410111

George Street



Direction

Bus Station — George Street

26 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Market Place

Council Offices

Hambleton Road

Gunthorpe Turn

Cemetery Lane

Stocks Hill

Middle Street

Glaston Road

Surgery

Wheatley Avenue

Ayston Road

North Street East

Orange Street

Uppingham - Community College

Stoke Road

Welland Close

Plough Inn

Church Bank

Bringhurst Turn

Telephone Box

Spread Eagle Ph

Methodist Church

Beanfield Avenue

Dorset Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — George Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

12:48

12:48

12:48

12:48

12:48

12:48
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George Street



Direction

Windsor Street — Bus Station

22 stops

Open route schedule

Windsor Street

Crown Inn

Rail Station

Baldocks Lane

Victoria Street

Gloucester Avenue

Essex Close

Cross Lane

New Road

Stanlands

Main Street

The Nook

White Lion

Station Road

Ashwell Garage

Oakham Enterprise Park

Jubilee Drive

Rutland College

Pasture Lane

Huntsmans Drive

Rail Station

Bus Station

Route schedule

Windsor Street — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Windsor Street
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

07:16-16:50

07:16-16:50

07:16-16:50

07:16-16:50

07:16-16:50

07:16-16:50


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-R1-3339278171-2659410111

Direction

George Street — Bus Station

25 stops

Open route schedule

George Street

Dorset Road

Beanfield Avenue

Spread Eagle Ph

Telephone Box

Bringhurst Turn

Church Bank

Plough Inn

Welland Close

Stoke Road

Uppingham - Community College

Orange Street

North Street East

Ayston Road

Wheatley Avenue

Surgery

Glaston Road

Cemetery Lane

Stocks Hill

Cemetery Lane

Gunthorpe Turn

Hambleton Road

Council Offices

Market Place

Bus Station

Route schedule
George Street — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: George Street
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

07:15-17:15

07:15-17:15

07:15-17:15

07:15-17:15

07:15-17:15

07:15-17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-R1-3339278171-2659410111




Direction
Bus Station — Windsor Street

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Rail Station

Huntsmans Drive

Pasture Lane

Rutland College

Jubilee Drive

Oakham Enterprise Park

Ashwell Garage

Station Road

The Nook

Main Street

Standlands

New Road

Cross Lane

Essex Close

Gloucester Avenue

Victoria Street

Baldocks Lane

Rail Station

Crown Inn

Health Centre

Windsor Street

Route schedule
Bus Station — Windsor Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

08:07-16:10

08:07-16:10

08:07-16:10

08:07-16:10

08:07-16:10

08:07-16:10
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R1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oakham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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