BusMaps

Bus R1

Go to website

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

09:44-15:05

Direction George Street — Bus Station	Route schedule George Street — Bus Station
25 stops	Monday
Open route schedule	
George Street	Tuesday
	Wednesday
Dorset Road	Thursday
Beanfield Avenue	
Spread Eagle Ph	Friday
Telephone Box	Saturday
Bringhurst Turn	Sunday
Church Bank	
Dlough Ion	Route info
Plough Inn	Direction: George Street
Welland Close	Stops: 25 Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
Stoke Road	
	A sol and a second



Uppingham - Community College

Orange Street

North Street East

Ayston Road

Wheatley Avenue

Surgery

Glaston Road

Middle Street

Stocks Hill

Cemetery Lane

Gunthorpe Turn

Hambleton Road

Council Offices

Market Place

Bus Station

Direction Bus Station — George Street	Rou Bus
26 stops	Mor
Open route schedule	
Bus Station	Tue
Market Place	Weo
Council Offices	Thu
Hambleton Road	Frid
Gunthorpe Turn	Satu
Cemetery Lane	Sun
Stocks Hill	Rou
Cemetery Lane	Dire
Glaston Road	Stop Trip
Surgery	p
Wheatley Avenue	
Ayston Road	
North Street East	
Orange Street	
Uppingham - Community College	

Stoke Road

Welland Close

Plough Inn

Church Bank

Bringhurst Turn

Telephone Box

Spread Eagle Ph

Methodist Church

Beanfield Avenue

Dorset Road

Route schedule Bus Station — George Street

Monday	07:55-17:25	
Tuesday	07:55-17:25	
Wednesday	07:55-17:25	
Thursday	07:55-17:25	
Friday	07:55-17:25	
Saturday	07:55-17:25	
Sunday	-	
Route info		
Direction: Bus Station		

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

George Street

Direction Bus Station — George Street		
26 stops		
Open route schedule		
Bus Station		
Market Place		
Council Offices		
Hambleton Road		
Gunthorpe Turn		
Cemetery Lane		
Stocks Hill		
Middle Street		
Glaston Road		
Surgery		
Wheatley Avenue		
Ayston Road		
North Street East		

Orange Street

Uppingham - Community College

Stoke Road

Welland Close

Plough Inn

Church Bank

Bringhurst Turn

Telephone Box

Spread Eagle Ph

Methodist Church

Beanfield Avenue

Dorset Road

Route schedule Bus Station — George Street

Monday	12:48
Tuesday	12:48
Wednesday	12:48
Thursday	12:48
Friday	12:48
Saturday	12:48
Sunday	_
Route info	
Direction: Bus Station	

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

George Street

Direction Windsor Street — Bus Station 22 stops	
Open route schedule	
Windsor Street	
Crown Inn	
Rail Station	
Baldocks Lane	
Victoria Street	
Gloucester Avenue	
Essex Close	
Cross Lane	
New Road	
Stanlands	
Main Street	

The Nook

White Lion

Station Road

Ashwell Garage

Oakham Enterprise Park

Jubilee Drive

Rutland College

Pasture Lane

Huntsmans Drive

Rail Station

Bus Station

Route schedule Windsor Street — Bus Station

Monday	07:16-16:50
Tuesday	07:16-16:50
Wednesday	07:16-16:50
Thursday	07:16-16:50
Friday	07:16-16:50
Saturday	07:16-16:50
Sunday	_

Route info Direction: Windsor Street Stops: 22 Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Direction George Street —	- Bus Station	R
25 stops		М
Open route sche	edule	
George Street		Tu W
Dorset Road		_
Beanfield Avenu	le	TI
Spread Eagle Pr	ı	Fi
Telephone Box		Sa
Bringhurst Turn		S
Church Bank		R
Plough Inn		D
Welland Close		St Ti
Stoke Road		
Uppingham - Co	ommunity College	
Orange Street		
North Street Eas	st	
Ayston Road		
Wheatley Avenu	e	
Surgery		
Glaston Road		
Cemetery Lane		
Stocks Hill		
Cemetery Lane		

Gunthorpe Turn

Hambleton Road

Council Offices

Market Place

Bus Station

Route schedule George Street — Bus Station

Monday	07:15-17:15
Tuesday	07:15-17:15
Wednesday	07:15-17:15
Thursday	07:15-17:15
Friday	07:15-17:15
Saturday	07:15-17:15
Sunday	_
Route info	
Direction: George Street	

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

Direction Bus Station — Windsor Street	Rou Bus
22 stops	Мо
Open route schedule	Tue
Bus Station	
Rail Station	We
Huntsmans Drive	Thu
Pasture Lane	Fric
Rutland College	Sat
Jubilee Drive	Sur
Oakham Enterprise Park	Rou
Ashwell Garage	Dire
Station Road	Sto
The Nook	Trip
Main Street	

Standlands

New Road

Cross Lane

Essex Close

Gloucester Avenue

Victoria Street

Baldocks Lane

Rail Station

Crown Inn

Health Centre

Windsor Street

Route schedule Bus Station — Windsor Street

Monday	08:07-16:10
Tuesday	08:07-16:10
Wednesday	08:07-16:10
Thursday	08:07-16:10
Friday	08:07-16:10
Saturday	08:07-16:10
Sunday	-
Route info	

Direction: Bus Station Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

R1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oakham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved